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SDHSAA State Cross Country Meet
Huron, South Dakota
October 20, 2007 - 4000 Meters
GIRLS CLASS ™"AA™ RESULTS
Tea No Name Year Team Time
1 834 Madeleine Takahashi 9 Sturgis High School 15:33.5
1 784 Bailey Breems 10 Sioux Falls Roosevelt 15:36.5
1 863 Mariah Hofer 10 Yankton High School 15:39.4
1 731 Annie Pfeifle 11 Rapid City Stevens High School 15:41.8
2 862 Megan Hilson 10 Yankton High School 15:53.6
1 711 Jenifer Richards 11 Rapid City Central High School 15:57.3
1 768 Paige Orcutt 12 Sioux Falls 0"Gorman 15:59.3
2 785 Megan Brown 9 Sioux Falls Roosevelt 16:01.4
3 788 Erin Hargens 11 Sioux Falls Roosevelt 16:05.5
2 771 Abbey Vandenberg 9 Sioux Falls O0"Gorman 16:09.9
3 866 Kristin Sternhagen 12 Yankton High School 16:14.3
1 607 Courtney Neubert 9 Aberdeen Central High School 16:19.2
1 624 Arielle Schmidt 11 Brandon Valley High School 16:21.5
3 767 Chandler Nielson 8 Sioux Falls 0"Gorman 16:23.3
4 865 Jade Steinberg 12 Yankton High School 16:23.8
1 745 Kelsey Bean 11 Sioux Falls Lincoln High School 16:24.4
1 640 Ashley Odegaard 10 Brookings High School 16:25.6
2 728 Emily Devries 12 Rapid City Stevens High School 16:25.9
1 843 Jordan Hanson 8 Watertown High School 16:28.4
1 692 Jamie Chalcraft 8 Pierre High School 16:28.9
2 848 Tessa Stoltenburg 8 Watertown High School 16:30.1
1 653 Bailey Eich 9 Douglas High School 16:31.0
2 832 Tera Potts 11 Sturgis High School 16:31.3
5 860 Hiley Cammock 9 Yankton High School 16:32.6
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787
859
665
635
622
732
786
730
803
734
727
652
601
816
625
830
772
749
850
609
603
695
708
671
769
783

Hillary Haddorf
Ethelin Cammock
Shawnee Bryant
Chelsey Dunkle
Kasey Presler
Taryn Sahli
Caitlyn Crowley
Paige Kerr
Lauren Lambert
Jordan Smith
Liz Burke
Makayla Diggs
Brittany Arment
Nicole Lamb
Nicole Zens
Taylor Fernen
Marie Yokan
Laura Rasmussen
Jessica Thyen
Leah Villhauer
Brynn Flakus
Abbie Mitchell
Chelsey Biegler
Kelsey Robish
Cady Sea

Laura Bauer

Girls AA Overall.txt
12 Sioux Falls Roosevelt

10 Yankton High School

9
12
9
12

Huron High School
Brookings High School
Brandon Valley High School

Rapid City Stevens High School

12 Sioux Falls Roosevelt

9

Rapid City Stevens High School

12 Sioux Falls Washington High

9

12

8

Rapid City Stevens High School
Rapid City Stevens High School

Douglas High School

10 Aberdeen Central High School

8 Spearfish High School

Brandon Valley High School

11 Sturgis High School

9 Sioux Falls O0"Gorman

10 Sioux Falls Lincoln High School

11 Watertown High School

12 Aberdeen Central High School

7 Aberdeen Central High School

12
9
12

Pierre High School
Rapid City Central High School

Huron High School

11 Sioux Falls O"Gorman

11 Sioux Falls Roosevelt

Results provided by ChampionChip Minnesota
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16:34.2
16:36.4
16:43.0
16:43.9
16:51.5
16:52.2
16:55.8
16:58.6
17:04.1
17:04.5
17:05.4
17:07.7
17:08.6
17:09.3
17:09.9
17:11.4
17:11.9
17:11.9
17:13.3
17:16.0
17:19.9
17:21.5
17:25.1
17:25.2
17:26.6

17:27.7
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SDHSAA State Cross Country Meet
Huron, South Dakota
October 20, 2007 - 4000 Meters
GIRLS CLASS ™"AA™ RESULTS

Place Tea No. Name Year Team Time
Pace

____51 3 691 Katie Buhler 12 Pierre High School 17:33.6
7-022 3 710 Megan Johnson 9 Rapid City Central High School 17:37.7
7-023 7 790 Seanna Kautz 10 Sioux Falls Roosevelt 17:40.4
7'024 3 655 Alex Suhr 9 Douglas High School 17:41.3
7-025 3 637 Maria Luze 12 Brookings High School 17:45.7
7-026 7 726 Jessica Brandli 11 Rapid City Stevens High School 17:47.2
7-127 5 606 Hannah Kastigar 7 Aberdeen Central High School 17:49.5
7-1é8 4 842 Abby Davis 8 Watertown High School 17:49.7
7-1é9 3 754 Meredith Wilsey 12 Sioux Falls Lincoln High School 17:54.5
7-130 4 650 Leah Bolon 9 Douglas High School 17:54.8
7-121 4 714 Ashley Williams 11 Rapid City Central High School 17:56.1
7-122 4 750 Serina Robinson 9 Sioux Falls Lincoln High School 17:56.8
7-133 6 770 Aly Spencer 10 Sioux Falls O"Gorman 17:57.0
7-124 4 829 Kamber Crowser 10 Sturgis High School 17:57.2
7-135 5 751 Andrea Sherman 11 Sioux Falls Lincoln High School 18:01.1
7-126 6 605 Jeanna Jerde 11 Aberdeen Central High School 18:09.4
7-127 5 712 Jenna Stephens 9 Rapid City Central High School 18:12.1
7-228 5 831 Megan Lange 8 Sturgis High School 18:13.4
7-229 2 805 Sami Smith 9 Sioux Falls Washington High 18:15.9
7-2%0 5 651 Casey Cole 11 Douglas High School 18:17.4
7-231 3 802 Jenae Harrison 10 Sioux Falls Washington High 18:18.0
7-232 7 765 Tiffany Hooten 9 Sioux Falls O0"Gorman 18:21.8
7-2$3 6 748 Alice Luebeck 10 Sioux Falls Lincoln High School 18:25.7
:-224 7 752 Sarah Sorenson 9 Sioux Falls Lincoln High School 18:27.6
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713
693
801
619
817
800
715
819
641
846
688
656
668
604
680
623
697
845
654
804
639
799
636
618
681
833
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Madison Whitley
Jenna Chalcraft
Danielle Fantroy
Ashley Hamer
Roni Mollman
Molly Evens
Allanah Woeller
Ariel Roberts
Megan Struwe
Meghan Rose
Annie Beck

Tara Taklock
Heidi Deboer
Heather Heyd
Alli Fredericksen
Kayla Schierholz
Jade Sheard
Krista O"Neill
Codi Huebner
Emily Nachtigal
Carmen Niemeyer
Tessa Eggebraaten
Lisa Francis
Anne Christensen
Donna Schneider

Lindsey Sanftner

11 Rapid City Central High School

12
10
12
10

9

9
10
10

12
11

11

11
12
10
12

11
10
10

10

11

Results provided by ChampionChip Minnesota

Pierre High School

Sioux Falls Washington High
Brandon Valley High School
Spearfish High School

Sioux Falls Washington High

Rapid City Central High School

Spearfish High School
Brookings High School
Watertown High School
Pierre High School

Douglas High School

Huron High School

Aberdeen Central High School
Mitchel High School

Brandon Valley High School
Pierre High School
Watertown High School
Douglas High School

Sioux Falls Washington High
Brookings High School

Sioux Falls Washington High
Brookings High School
Brandon Valley High School
Mitchel High School

Sturgis High School
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18:30.4
18:34.4
18:37.5
18:42.7
18:44.1
18:47.7
18:49.8
18:49.8
18:50.6
18:51.3
18:54.6
18:55.1
18:58.7
18:59.9
19:06.9
19:12.0
19:20.6
19:22.1
19:27.3
19:28.6
19:30.0
19:30.2
19:32.4
19:32.8
19:35.2

19:38.2
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SDHSAA State Cross Country Meet
Huron, South Dakota
October 20, 2007 - 4000 Meters
GIRLS CLASS "AA"™ RESULTS
Place Tea No. Name Year Team Time
Pace
101 7 620 Logan Larson 7 Brandon Valley High School 19:39.4
7:55
102 4 815 Lauren Harrington 10 Spearfish High School 19:48.7
7:59
103 7 634 Margaret Chell 7 Brookings High School 19:57.8
8:02
DQ 847 Heather Steen Watertown High School
DQ 689 Dacey Beck Pierre High School

Results provided by ChampionChip Minnesota
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